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Day Dt Mth Time Cat Subject  Location Change 

Sun 8 Jan 1030 ALBC Sunday Lunch Bonanza(Pairs/Triples) Club Invitation Open ALBC  

Tue 10 Jan pm CAA 11 a side League  All Venues  

Sun 15 Jan 1030 ALBC Sunday Lunch Bonanza(Pairs/Triples) Club Invitation Open ALBC  

Tue 17 Jan  pm CAA 11 a side  League All Venues   

Wed 18 Jan pm CAA  Winter Triples  (WTL) League All Venues  

Tue 24 Jan pm CAA 11 a side  League All Venues  

Wed 25 Jan pm CAA WTL       League All Venues  

Fri 27 Jan pm Nat Spain  v Malaga Friendly Test Match   Indalo  

Sat 28 Jan am  pm Nat Spain  v Malaga Friendly Test Match   Indalo  

Sun 29 Jan am  pm Nat Spain  v Malaga Friendly Test Match   Indalo  

Tue 31 Jan pm CAA 11 a side League All Venues  

Wed 1 Feb pm CAA WTL League All Venues  

Tue 7 Feb pm CAA 11 a side League All Venues  

Wed 8 Feb pm CAA WTL League All Venues  

Sun 12 Feb 1030 ALBC Sunday Lunch Bonanza(Pairs/Triples) Club Invitation Open ALBC  

Tue 14 Feb pm CAA 11 a side League All Venues  

Wed 15 Feb pm CAA WTL League All Venues  

Thu 16 Feb pm CAA Rinks Mixed Match  ( if needed) K/O Cabrera  

Fri 17 Feb am pm CAA Rinks Mixed Match K/O Cabrera  

Sat 18 Feb pm CAA Rinks Mixed Match K/O Cabrera  
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Sun 19 Feb am pm CAA Rinks Mixed Match K/O Cabrera  

Tue 21 Feb pm CAA 11 a side League All Venues  

Wed 22 Feb pm CAA WTL League All Venues  

Tue 28 Feb pm CAA 11 a side League All Venues  

Wed 1 Mar pm CAA WTL   League All Venues  

Thu 2 Mar pm CAA 11 a side League All Venues  

Sun 5 Mar am pm CLBC Basil Withers Open Mixed pairs R/R Cabrera  

Mon 6 Mar am pm CLBC Basil Withers Open Mixed Pairs R/R Cabrera  

Tue 7 Mar am pm MBC Mojacar Anniversary open  Mixed Triples R/R Mojacar  

Wed 8 Mar pm CAA WTL             (If needed) League All Venues  

Tue 14 Mar pm CAA 11 a side League All Venues  

Thu 16 Mar 1400  Indalo  Invitation Competition  4-2-2 Practice  Indalo  

Fri 17 Mar 10:00 Indalo  Invitation Competition  4-2-2 R/R Indalo   

Sat 18 Mar 10:00 Indalo  Invitation Competition  4-2-2 R/R Indalo   

Sun 19 Mar 10:00 Indalo  Invitation Competition  4-2-2 R/R Indalo   

Mon 20 Mar 10:00 Indalo  Invitation Competition  4-2-2 R/R Indalo   

Wed 22 Mar Am pm ALBC Anniversary  Mixed triples ALBC  

Wed 29 Mar Am pm CAA 3-2-1 Mixed Triples Competition RR Indalo  

Thu 30 Mar  ?   pm CAA 3-2-1 Mixed Triples Competition RR Indalo  

Fri 31 Mar Am pm CAA 3-2-1 Mixed Triples Competition RR Indalo  

Sun 2 Apr 1030 ALBC Sunday Lunch Bonanza(Pairs/Triples) Club Invitation Open ALBC  

Mon 3 Apr Am pm ALBC Inaugural Pairs Open   ALBC  

Tue 4 Apr Am pm ALBC Inaugural Pairs Open   ALBC  

Sun 9 Apr 1030 ALBC Sunday Lunch Bonanza(Pairs/Triples) Club Invitation Open ALBC  

Fri 21 Apr am CAA HK Pairs Competition Summer  R/R All Venues  

Fri 28 Apr am CAA HK Pairs Competition Summer  R/R All Venues  

Fri 5 May am CAA HK Pairs Competition Summer  R/R All Venues  
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Fri 12 May am CAA HK Pairs Competition Summer  R/R All Venues  

Fri 19 May am CAA HK Pairs Competition Summer  R/R All Venues  

Fri 26 May am CAA HK Pairs Competition Summer  R/R All Venues  

Fri 2 June am CAA HK Pairs Competition Summer  R/R All Venues  

Fri 8 Sept Am pm CAA Triples mixed Competition K/O ALBC  

Sat 9 Sept pm CAA Triples mixed Competition K/O ALBC  

Sun 10 Sept Am pm CAA Triples mixed Competition K/O ALBC  

Sat 23 Sept   Andalucian Championships  Malaga  

Sun 24 Sept   Andalucian Championships  Malaga  

Mon 25 Sept   Andalucian Championships  Malaga  

Tue 26 Sept   Andalucian Championships  Malaga  

Wed 27 Sept   Andalucian Championships  Malaga  

Thu 28 Sept   Andalucian Championships  Malaga  

Fri 29 Sept   Andalucian Championships  Malaga  

Sat 30 Sept   Possible extra day  Malaga  

Wed 11 Oct pm CAA  Winter Triples  League (WTL) League All Venues  

Wed 18 Oct pm CAA  Winter Triples  League (WTL) League All Venues  

Thu 19 Oct  IBC Indalo Invitation Rinks R/R Indalo  

Fri 20 Oct  IBC Indalo Invitation Rinks R/R Indalo  

Sat 21 Oct  IBC Indalo Invitation Rinks R/R Indalo  

Sun 22 Oct  IBC Indalo Invitation Rinks R/R Indalo  

Mon 23 Oct  IBC Indalo Invitation Rinks R/R Indalo  

Wed 25 Oct pm CAA  Winter Triples  League (WTL) League All Venues  

Sat 28 Oct  CLBC Turre open  Cabrera  

Sun 29 Oct Am pm ALBC 3-2-1 Triples Open Open Round Robin R/R ALBC  

Mon 30 Oct Am pm ALBC 3-2-1 Triples Open Open Round Robin R/R ALBC  

Tue 31 Oct Am pm ALBC 3-2-1 Triples Open Open Round Robin R/R ALBC  
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Wed 1 Nov pm CAA  Winter Triples  League (WTL) League All Venues  

Wed 8 Nov pm CAA  Winter Triples  League (WTL) League All Venues  

Sun 12 Nov Am pm CAA Ladies Singles Competition K/O Indalo  

Mon 13 Nov Am pm CAA Ladies Singles Competition K/O Indalo  

Tue 14 Nov pm CAA Ladies Singles Competition K/O Indalo  

Wed 15 Nov pm CAA  Winter Triples  League (WTL) League All Venues  

Sat 18 Nov Am pm CLBC Avalon Cabrera Open Open Cabrera  

Sun 19 Nov Am pm CLBC Avalon Cabrera Open Open Cabrera  

Wed 22 Nov pm CAA  Winter Triples  League (WTL) League   

Fri 24 Nov  CAA Mens Singles Competition K/O Cabrera  

Sat 25 Nov  CAA Mens Singles Competition K/O Cabrera  

Sun 26 Nov  CAA Mens Singles Competition K/O Cabrera  

Wed 29 Nov pm CAA  Winter Triples  League (WTL) League   

Fri 1 Dec  CAA Ladies Pairs Competition K/O ALBC  

Sat 2 Dec  CAA Ladies Pairs Competition K/O ALBC  

Sun 3 Dec  CAA Ladies Pairs Competition K/O ALBC  

Fri 1 Dec  CAA Mens Pairs Competition K/O Mojacar DC 

Sat 2 Dec  CAA Mens Pairs Competition K/O Mojacar DC 

Mon 3 Dec  CAA Mens Pairs Competition K/O Mojacar DC 

Sun 6 Dec pm CAA  Winter Triples  League (WTL) League All Venues  
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